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General information about company

Scrip code 507864

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE746D01014

Name of the company

PIONEER INVESTCORP LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 e No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 3.65
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 3.65
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 3.65
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 3.65
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 3.65
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. i Number of Voting Rights held in eac No. of Shares
Sharf/hol;lmg ber of hts held h
asa% o L. 1
1 f ties (IX
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of class of securities (IX) No. Of No. of Underlylflg
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares Underlyin; Shares Outstanding | convertible
Category | of ) Y pa P underlying | held (VII) | (calculated . . ying Underlying e e
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
0] shareholder .| Depository | = as per . Outstanding
(1) shares equity B Total as a | convertible Granted of Warrants
(D held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)H(V)*| SCRR, 9 securities Watrants (XC) and ESOP etc
held C (VD (VD) 1957) (VIII) % of XA (XB) X) = :
v Asatof |Class | Classip | (ABHC)| (XA e
V) (A+B+C2) eg:X egY ( )
Promoter
(A) & 8034700 8034700 |65.34 8034700 8034700 | 65.34
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 4891 4262208 4262208 | 34.66 4262208 4262208 |34.66
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 4895 12296908 12296908 | 100 12296908 12296908 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
sasa% Total Number of
assuming I]:I:g)(l;(eirigf Number of I]\)I?sn-osal Other Shares
full . shares Shares pledged Umli)ertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | 1) (XIV) xV) S |ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Categor convertible Number of
Category | of sory securities ( equity shares
@ shareholder | 2% 2 held in .
an percentage A A A A dematerialized
of diluted u/“f ‘,/“f u/“f Asa v O/“‘f form (XVIII)
share 00 o0 00 savo 00 Sub- Sub- Sub-
. No. | total total | No. | total No. | of total total
c;i(];}tal) (a) | Shares No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares No. () Shares ca tegory cetegory CfFegory
(XIn= held held held held (b) held ® (i) (iii)
(VIDHX) . y . y
Asa % of (b) (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) ngmoter 65.34 3500000 | 43.56 3500000 | 43.56 | 8034700
Group
(B) Public 34.66 3630645 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3500000 | 28.46 3500000 | 28.46 | 11665345 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shal‘f/hol;iing Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shar
asa %o L !
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of each class of securities (IX) No. Of No. of Underlyu‘lg
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category & . X shares shares shares . Shares . N
Name of the Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (VID) | (calculated ! Underlying Underlying Outstanding | convertible
Sr. No. shareholders | up equity | up ? _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total Outstanding . ESOP securities, N
Shareholders .| Depository | = as per asa % . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . S a 70 | convertible Granted of Warrants
[0y) Receipts (IV)H(V)+ | SCRR, of o ‘Warrants
held (IV) | shares securities (X0) and ESOP ¢
VD VD 1957) (VIID) Total (XB) _
held Asa % of Class eg: | Class Total Voti (XA) X)=
A% . oting XA+XB+X
% (a+B+c2) | X egY rights (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) L 4 8034700 8034700 |65.34 8034700 8034700 |65.34
undivided
Family
(S:‘)’(’IT)‘M] 4 8034700 8034700 | 65.34 8034700 8034700 | 65.34
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 8034700 8034700 |65.34 8034700 8034700 |65.34
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(MHHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 3 26700 26700 0.22 26700 26700 0.22
Sub-Total 3 26700 26700 |0.22 26700 26700 | 0.22
(B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
@ Portfolio -, 367100 367100 [2.99 367100 367100 [2.99
Investors
Category I
Sub-Total
1 367100 367100 2.99 367100 367100 [2.99
B)(2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Investor
Education
) and 1 214629 214629 1.75 214629 214629 | 1.75
Protection
Fund (IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 4690 1552199 1552199 | 12.62 1552199 1552199 |12.62
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 9 659101 659101 5.36 659101 659101 |5.36
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
o) Resident ) 4¢ 47810 47810 {039 47810 47810 {039
Indians
(NRIs)
) Bodies 39 1284056 1284056 | 10.44 1284056 1284056 | 10.44
Corporate
(m) Any Other | ;) 110613 110613 |09 110613 110613 |09
(specify)
(S]‘;;j;om 4887 3868408 3868408 |31.46 3868408 3868408 |31.46
Total Public
Shareholding
2113))+:((1133)) 4891 4262208 4262208 | 34.66 4262208 4262208 | 34.66
)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 4895 12296908 12296908 | 100 12296908 12296908 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4895 12296908 12296908 | 100 12296908 12296908 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Egg{zzrisf Number of I[\)I?n-osal Other Shares
full Shares pledged SP . | encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares Undertaking | . ¢ _
(XIIT) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII)
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Name of the quity
Sr. No. Shareholders | 25 2 held in
percentage dematerialized
) of diluted Asa Asa Asa Asa | g (XVIID
share % of % of % of Asa% % of Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) No. | total No. (a) total | No. |total | No. | of total No. (a) total catesory | category | catego
(XI;I)= (a) | Shares : Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares : Shares @ sory (i) sory (iii)g Y
(VIDHX) held held held held (b) held
Asa% of (b) (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
@ Hindu 6534 3500000 | 43.56 3500000 | 43.56 | 8034700
undivided
Family
(S:')’('lT)"‘al 65.34 3500000 | 43.56 3500000 | 43.56 | 8034700
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 65.34 3500000 | 43.56 3500000 | 43.56 | 8034700
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 0.22 500 0 0 0
Sub-Total
B)1) 0.22 500 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
(d Portfolio 1, g9 367100 0 0 0
Investors
Category I
Sub-Total
B)2) 2.99 367100 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Investor
Education
® and 1.75 214629 0 0 0
Protection
Fund (IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
holding
[€3) nominal 12.62 1379436 0 0 0
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 5.36 659101 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
(i) Indians 0.39 41710 0 0 0
(NRIs)
Bodies
) Corporate 10.44 857756 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.9 110413 0 0 0
Sub-Total
(B)4) 31.46 3263045 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B) 34.66 3630645 0 0 0
(2y+(B)
(3)+B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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ABC2) 100 11665345
Total 100 3500000 | 28.46 3500000 | 28.46 | 11665345
(A+B+C) : :

17-11-2025, 10:47



Firefox

90of 16

file:///W:/Pioneer%?20Investcorp%20Limited/2025-26/BSE/Sep%202..

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAURANG MANHAR
GANDHI

AMI KETAN
GANDHI

KETAN MANHAR
GANDHI

HEMANG MANHAR
GANDHI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AFZPG7433D

AASPG3066E

AADPG3313R

AADPG3312Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7928667

500

68850

36683

8034700

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

7928667

500

68850

36683

8034700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

64.48

0.56

0.3

65.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7928667

500

68850

36683

8034700

Total

7928667

500

68850

36683

8034700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

64.48

0

0.56

0.3

65.34

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

7928667

500

68850

36683

8034700

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

64.48

0.56

0.3

65.34

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a)

3500000

0

3500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

44.14

0

43.56

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a)

3500000

0

3500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

44.14

0

43.56

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

7928667

500

68850

36683

8034700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ELYSIAN WEALTH FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAICS7877A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

367100

367100

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (V)

367100

367100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

S

99

2.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

367100

367100

Total

367100

367100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.99

2.99

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

367100

367100

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

2.99

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

367100

367100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

17-11-2025, 10:47
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEVANGAN CONSULTANCY PRIVATE
LIMITED

VSS IRON AND MINERALS
PRIVATE LTD

ANURADHA MULTITRADE
PVT LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACCD3152F

AABCB4648R

AAECMS5501H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

575000

200000

925000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

150000

575000

200000

925000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

22

4.68

1.63

7.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

575000

200000

925000

Total

150000

575000

200000

925000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

122

4.68

1.63

7.52

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

150000

575000

200000

925000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.68

1.63

7.52

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000

575000

725000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND A

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

214629

214629

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (V)

214629

214629

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

75

1.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

214629

214629

Total

214629

214629

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.75

1.75

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

214629

214629

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.75

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

214629

214629

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

IEPF
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Individuals - ii. Individual sharehold

1 share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

s holding

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL WADHWANI

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAAPWI327L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

287010

287010

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (V)

287010

287010

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

233

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

287010

287010

Total

287010

287010

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

233

233

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

287010

287010

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

233

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

287010

287010

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

file:///W:/Pioneer%?20Investcorp%20Limited/2025-26/BSE/Sep%202..
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

ESOP or ESOS or ESPS

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

88

102

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50

33038

11154

66371

110613

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

33038

11154

66371

110613

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=}

0.27

0.09

0.54

0.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50

33038

11154

66371

110613

Total

50

33038

11154

66371

110613

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.27

0.09

0.54

0.9

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

33038

11154

66371

110613

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.27

0.09

0.54

0.9

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

33038

11004

66371

110413

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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